256GB SSD Storage, Backlit Keyboard,
FaceTime HD Camera, Touch ID. Works with
iPhone/iPad; Space Grey | B08N5W4NNB (
B08N5W4NNB ) 
HSN:84713010

₹59,313.56 ₹0.00 1 ₹59,313.56 18% IGST ₹10,676.44 ₹69,990.00

Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹10,676.44 ₹69,990.00
Amount in Words:
Sixty-nine Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Appario Retail Private Ltd 
* Ms Suburb Residency Private Limited Plot No 01,
Omshree Industrial Park PO, Rampur PS -
Palashbari
DAHALI, ASSAM, 781132
IN

PAN No: AALCA0171E
GST Registration No: